Tour / Runde 1

Alterswil 1
Beyeler Simon

Von Kanel Philippe

Maller Beat
Sturny Norbert
Beyeler Irene

Alterswil 3
Hanggi Stephan
Rappo Urs
Gauch Hubert
Poffet Manuela
Loretan Pascal

. Bulle PC 1

GachetGilbert
Wicky Jean-Marc

Zbinden Pierre-Alain

Dohner Martin
Overney Sébastien

Alterswil 2
Jungo Adrian
Kaeser Richard
Gugler Yannick
Andrey Markus
Poffet Marco

Fribourg 1
Broillet Fabien
Broillet Stéphane

Schweizer Dominique
Dufaux Pierre-Alain

Marguet Annik

Plaffein 1
Dousse Marcel
Egli Hanspeter
Marro Raphael
Kolly Elmar
Schmid Manuel

Fribourg 2
Chételat Albert
Marguet Denis
Tinguely Pascal
Devaud André
Grangier Aurélie

8. Plaffein 2

Tercier Michel
Kolly Marcel
Egli Daniel
Schafer Kanis
Piller Otto

Championnat cantonal de groupes Carabine 50 m.
Kantonaler Gruppenmeisterschaft Gewhehr 50 m.
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10.

12.

14.

15.

17.

18.

19.

Bulle PC 2
De Andrade Gabriel
Kolly Nicolas
Tornare Jean-Marie
Bertschy Roland
Risse Mélanie

Cottens 1
Zurcher Marcel
Wandeler Armin
Rossier Blaise
Zurcher Aline
Maag Martin

Alterswil 4
Delaquis Josef
Kolzoff Tatyana
Von Kanel Andreas
Auderset Alfons
Walchli Peter

Domdidier 1
Bise Bertrand
Roche Pierre.André
Werner Nathanaél
Verdon Aurore
Pillonel Vincent

Albeuve 1
Menoud Stéphane
Thurler Chris
Pernet André
Grangier Reynald
Grangier Pierre-André

La Roche 1
Sciboz Jean-Marc
Marchand Serge
Brodard Laurent
Gaillard Bertrand
Pache Jean-Claude

Schmitten 2
Grossrieder Daniel
Schmutz Thomas
Schoépfer Daniel
Sifert Roger
Vogeli Hansruedi

Cottens 2
Volery Francois
Moulllet Claudia
Bosson Gérard
Schneider Nicolas
Rossier Francois

Schmitten 1
Klaus Paul
Schaller Edgar
Zumwald Ivo
Haas Erwin
Vonlanthen Tobie

La Corbaz 1
Grand Michel
Grand Julien
Grand Yann
Cuennet Myriam
Cuennet Daniel

Jaun 1
Pugin Théo
Mooser Anton
Remy Julien
Remy Bernard
Remy Clément
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99
96
86
90

96
94
94
95
85

474

471

471

470

470

469

468

468

467

466

464



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Bulle PC 3
Pharisa Marcel
Prélaz Marcel
Privet Bertrand
Gothuey André
LEnge Roberto

Fribourg 3
Bielmann Hubert
BrihImann Frédéric
Schafer Jakob
Cotting André-Claude
Garcia Carina

Alterswil 5
Rumo Niklaus
Siegenthaler Andréas
Wohlhauser Gilbert
Schaller Beat
Baeriswyl Othmar

Chatel-st-Denis 1
Jaquier Claude
Gabriel Laurent
Gothuey Francois
Monnard Magali
Richoz Louis

La Roche 2
Pellet Manuela
Risse Christian
Risse Marcel
Maller Vanessa
Brunisholz Julien

Cottens 4
Berger Gérard
Chassot Michaél
Waber Patrice
Brodard Florian
Volery Maxime

Fribourg 4
Dietrich Joseph
Moret Michaél
Schroeter Claude
Moullet Jacques
Waeber André

Plaffein 3
Bapst Heribert
Piller Pascal
Bielmann Styve
RUFfieux Andreas
Andrey Heribert

Cottens 3
Rossier Patrice
Rossier Martin
Rossier Cyril
Rossier Nathanaél
Rossier Emilie

Marly PC 1
Sauteur Marie-Jeanne
Helbling Benjamin
Burgy Marcel
Sauteur Patrice
Brugger Lucien
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95
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97
98
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92
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88
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30.

Jaun 2
Rauber Basil
Schuwey Henri
Beaud Bernard
Buchs Emil
Tornare Jean-Pierre

31. Corpataux 1

32.

33.

34.

37.

Magne André
Zimmermann Yvan
Sauteur Adrien
Barras Daniel
Sauteur Joseph

Bulle PC 4
Descloux Frédéric
Eggertswyler Eric
Tornare Paul
Dohner Béatrice
Tornare Adeline

Schmitten 3
Rohrbasser Marcel
Waeber Anton
Zbinden Paul
Buntschu Hermann
Wenger Rudolf

Chatel-st-Denis 2
Morel Eric
Jaquier Janine
Savoy Myléene
Monnard Edgar
Genoud Yves

Cottens 6
Piccand André
Bays Meinrad
Yerly Jean
Mauron Xavier
Cudré-Mauroux Cyril

Cottens 5
Tache Jean-Marie
Raemy Léo
Marchon Marius
Lutzelschwab Lucien
Lopez-Polo Christophe

Cordast 1
Sahli Rolf
Kratinger Kurt
Ruedi Eugene
Schaller German
Blirgy Martin
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